Industrial & Safety
Industrial & Segurança
Lighting emotions!
INDUSTRIAL & SAFETY
INDUSTRIAL & SEGURANÇAWATERPROOF FIXTURE . ARMADURA ESTANQUE
SIFTOS
V. 01/2019

Industrial & Safety
Industrial & Segurança
ORDER CODE POWER CURRENT CRI BEAM
ANGLE LENGTH CCT LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
LED
EFFICACY
751EF25.12.40 31 W 250mA > 80 120º 1200mm 4000K 4942 lm 4398 lm 160lm/W
751EF25.12.50 31 W 250mA > 80 120º 1200mm 5000K 5015 lm 4463 lm 162lm/W
ORDER CODE POWER CURRENT CRI BEAM
ANGLE LENGTH CCT LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
LED
EFFICACY
751HP50.12.40 33 W 500mA > 80 120º 1200mm 4000K 6679 lm 5944 lm 201lm/W
751HP50.12.50 33 W 500mA > 80 120º 1200mm 5000K 6765 lm 6021 lm 204lm/W
751HP70.12.40 48 W 700mA > 80 120º 1200mm 4000K 8798 lm 7830 lm 182lm/W
751HP70.12.50 48 W 700mA > 80 120º 1200mm 5000K 8911 lm 7931 lm 184lm/W
SIFTOS EFFICIENCY
SIFTOS HIGH PERFORMANCE
EASY TO
INSTALL